Bishop Chatard High School Athletic Wall of Fame 1965-1975

Marietta, Tony

Hughes, Tim

Fritz, Al
Akin, Tim
Shircliff, Wayne

Veza, Dan

Christenberry, Tom

Gresk, Paul

Gruesser, John

Kinghorn, David

Proffitt, Dick

Queisser, Harold

Christenberry, Mike

Fields, Terry

Ford, Joe

Hennessey, Bud

McDonough, Mark

Otto, Ken
Pratt, Jim

Pratt, Jim

Russell, Rory

Veza, John

Dowd, Joe

McFarren, Dan

McFarren, Dave

Poehlien, Greg

Rochford, Jim

Halvorson, Mark

1964
1965

1966
1967
1967

1967

1968

1968
1968

1968

1968

1968

1969

1969

1969
1969

1969

1969
1969
1969

1969
1969

1970
1970

1970

1970

1970

1971

CTK

SJA

SJA
SJA

SPX
SPX

Football
Football

Football
Football
Golf

Wrestling

Baseball

Football
Football

Football
Football
Football,
Baseball
Baseball

Baseball

Golf
Baseball

Football

Baseball
Baseball

Baskeball,
Football,
Baseball

Football
Football

Football

Wrestling

Wrestling

Football

Football

Wrestling

All-City
All Capitol District Conference; Other-Kiwanis Club Football MVP Award

All-City, All-District
All Capitol District Conference

City medalist, Cap. Dist. Conf. Medalist, Sect. Medalist, Reg. Medalist

Cap. District Champion, All-City

All-City

All-City, Indiana All-star
All-City

All-City

All-City, All State, Indiana All-star

All-cap. District, All-City

3rd base All-City

All-City

All City 1968 & 69
All-City

All-City, All-State, Catholic All-american

All-City
All-City

All- Setional, All-Capital District, End, - All-City, All-State, Catholic All-
American

H.B. - All-City
All City & All State 1968 & 69; Catholic All American 1969

F.B. - Kicker - All-City

128 LBS. - City Champion, Sectional Champion, Regional Champion, State
Champion

City Champion

Tackle - All - City

Guard (FB) - All - City

98 LBS. - City Champion, Sectional Champion



Homola, Ken

Lynch, Bill

O’Brian, Tim

Petit, Van
Robertson, Bill

Scheidler, John

Williams, Jack

Dum, Gary

Hayes Joe

Morrow, Steve

Queisser, Tim

Wyler, Dave

Breiner, Jeff

Johnson, Dan

KuykendAll, Steve

Latty, Bob

Malone, Duane

Milam, Greg
Myers, Ed
Pratt, Dave

Welch, Vince

Commiskey, Pat

Conolty, Kevin

Dum, Steve

Jackson, John

Jackson, Steve

Jansen, Greg

Lux, Mark

1971

1971

1971

1971
1971

1971

1971

1972

1972
1972

1972

1972
1973

1973

1973

1973
1973

1973
1973
1973
1973

1974

1974

1974

1974

1974

1974

1974

CTK

SJA

SJA

AND

SJA

LAW

SPX
SJA

MATT

NC

CTK

Football,
Basketball

Basketball,
Football,
Track

Football,
Wrestling

Wrestling
Football

Football

Wrestling

Wrestling

Baseball

Baseball

Football

Football
Football

Wrestling,
Football

Baseball

Baseball

Football

Football
Baseball
Baseball

Wrestling

Football

Football

Wrestling

Baseball,
Football
Baseball
Basketball

Wrestling

End - All-City, All-State, Forward - All-Sectional

Guard - All- Sectional, Q.B. - All-City All-State, Indiana All-Star

WR City Champion, FB All-City

126 lbs. - City Champion
Center - All-City

End - All-City, Indiana All-Star

138 LBS. - Sectional Champion, Regional Champion

138 LBS. - City Champion, Sectional Champion

All-City
All-City

HB. - All-City

Defensive End - All-City
All-City

FB-All City & All State 1972; WR-City, Sectional, Regional & STATE
Champion 1973

All-City

All-City
All-City

All-City, All-State
All-City

All-City

145lbs. City Champion

L.B. - All-City

All-City, All-State, Indiana All-Star

Sectional Champion, regional Champion, City Champion, State Champion

All-City 2nd base, All-City Tail Back

3rd Base - All-City

All-City

Sectional Champion



Mercuri, Mike

Petit, Bruce

Scheidler, Dave

Spanton, Rich

Tucker, James

Buhler, Chris

Catton, Mark

Early, Pat

Evenson, Mark

Klee, Bob

Parrish, Kevin

Quinn, Mark

Roller, Howard

Scheidler, Bill

1974

1974

1974

1974

1974

1975

1975

1975
1975

1975

1975

1975

1975

1975

SJA

AND

NC

RITA

LAW

SPX

CTK

SPX

AND

Football

Wrestling

Football,
Wrestling
Baseball
Basketball

Track

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Wrestling

Baseball

Football

Baseball

Football

Safety - All-City

119 LBS. - City Champion, Sectional, Champion, 3rd in State- State
Champion

D.E. All-City, All-State, 167 LBS. - Sectional and Regional Champion

Pitcher - All-City

All-Sectional, All-City

800YD. Run - All-time Marion County Record, City Champion, Sectional
Champion, Tri-State meet State 4th

All-City

R.F. - All-City
All-City

185 LBS. - City Champion, Sectional Champion

All-City, All-State

Tackle - All - City, All-State, Indiana All-Star

D.H. - All-City

L.B. - All-State, All-City





