

Bishop Chatard High School Athletic Wall of Fame 1965-1975

Marietta, Tony	1964	Football	All-City
Hughes, Tim	1965	Football	All Capitol District Conference; Other-Kiwanis Club Football MVP Award
Fritz, Al	1966	Football	All-City, All-District
Akin, Tim	1967	CTK	Football All Capitol District Conference
Shircliff, Wayne	1967	Golf	City medalist, Cap. Dist. Conf. Medalist, Sect. Medalist, Reg. Medalist
Veza, Dan	1967	Wrestling	Cap. District Champion, All-City
Christenberry, Tom	1968	Baseball	All-City
Gresk, Paul	1968	Football	All-City, Indiana All-star
Gruesser, John	1968	Football	All-City
Kinghorn, David	1968	Football	All-City
Proffitt, Dick	1968	SJA	Football All-City, All State, Indiana All-star
Queisser, Harold	1968	Football, Baseball	All-cap. District, All-City
Christenberry, Mike	1969	Baseball	3rd base All-City
Fields, Terry	1969	Baseball	All-City
Ford, Joe	1969	SJA	Golf All City 1968 & 69
Hennessey, Bud	1969	SJA	Baseball All-City
McDonough, Mark	1969	Football	All-City, All-State, Catholic All-American
Otto, Ken	1969	Baseball	All-City
Pratt, Jim	1969	SPX	Baseball All-City
Pratt, Jim	1969	SPX	Baskeball, Football, Baseball All- Setional, All-Capital District, End, - All-City, All-State, Catholic All-American
Russell, Rory	1969	Football	H.B. - All-City
Veza, John	1969	Football	All City & All State 1968 & 69; Catholic All American 1969
Dowd, Joe	1970	Football	F.B. - Kicker - All-City
McFarren, Dan	1970	Wrestling	128 LBS. - City Champion, Sectional Champion, Regional Champion, State Champion
McFarren, Dave	1970	Wrestling	City Champion
Poehljen, Greg	1970	Football	Tackle - All - City
Rochford, Jim	1970	Football	Guard (FB) - All - City
Halvorson, Mark	1971	Wrestling	98 LBS. - City Champion, Sectional Champion

Homola, Ken	1971		Football, Basketball	End - All-City, All-State, Forward - All-Sectional
Lynch, Bill	1971	CTK	Basketball, Football, Track	Guard - All- Sectional, Q.B. - All-City All-State, Indiana All-Star
O'Brian, Tim	1971	SJA	Football, Wrestling	WR City Champion, FB All-City
Petit, Van	1971	SJA	Wrestling	126 lbs. - City Champion
Robertson, Bill	1971		Football	Center - All-City
Scheidler, John	1971	AND	Football	End - All-City, Indiana All-Star
Williams, Jack	1971		Wrestling	138 LBS. - Sectional Champion, Regional Champion
Dum, Gary	1972		Wrestling	138 LBS. - City Champion, Sectional Champion
Hayes Joe	1972		Baseball	All-City
Morrow, Steve	1972		Baseball	All-City
Queisser, Tim	1972	SJA	Football	HB. - All-City
Wyler, Dave	1972		Football	Defensive End - All-City
Breiner, Jeff	1973		Football	All-City
Johnson, Dan	1973		Wrestling, Football	FB-All City & All State 1972; WR-City, Sectional, Regional & STATE Champion 1973
KuykendAll, Steve	1973	LAW	Baseball	All-City
Latty, Bob	1973		Baseball	All-City
Malone, Duane	1973		Football	All-City
Milam, Greg	1973		Football	All-City, All-State
Myers, Ed	1973		Baseball	All-City
Pratt, Dave	1973	SPX	Baseball	All-City
Welch, Vince	1973	SJA	Wrestling	145lbs. City Champion
Comiskey, Pat	1974	MATT	Football	L.B. - All-City
Conolty, Kevin	1974		Football	All-City, All-State, Indiana All-Star
Dum, Steve	1974		Wrestling	Sectional Champion, regional Champion, City Champion, State Champion
Jackson, John	1974		Baseball, Football	All-City 2nd base, All-City Tail Back
Jackson, Steve	1974		Baseball	3rd Base - All-City
Jansen, Greg	1974	NC	Basketball	All-City
Lux, Mark	1974	CTK	Wrestling	Sectional Champion

Mercuri, Mike	1974		Football	Safety - All-City
Petit, Bruce	1974	SJA	Wrestling	119 LBS. - City Champion, Sectional, Champion, 3rd in State- State Champion
Scheidler, Dave	1974	AND	Football, Wrestling	D.E. All-City, All-State, 167 LBS. - Sectional and Regional Champion
Spanton, Rich	1974	NC	Baseball	Pitcher - All-City
Tucker, James	1974	RITA	Basketball	All-Sectional, All-City
Buhler, Chris	1975	LAW	Track	800YD. Run - All-time Marion County Record, City Champion, Sectional Champion, Tri-State meet State 4th
Catton, Mark	1975	SPX	Baseball	All-City
Early, Pat	1975		Baseball	R.F. - All-City
Evenson, Mark	1975		Baseball	All-City
Klee, Bob	1975	CTK	Wrestling	185 LBS. - City Champion, Sectional Champion
Parrish, Kevin	1975		Baseball	All-City, All-State
Quinn, Mark	1975	SPX	Football	Tackle - All - City, All-State, Indiana All-Star
Roller, Howard	1975		Baseball	D.H. - All-City
Scheidler, Bill	1975	AND	Football	L.B. - All-State, All-City